FLO Ultra™
Ordering Guide
Table of Contents
1. Introduction 3
1.1. About FLO Ultra 3
1.2. About this Guide 3
1.3. Preparing the Quote with the FLO Team 4
2. Pull-In Configuration 5
3. Pull-Through Configuration 6
4. Warranties and Services 7
4.1. Extended Parts-Only Warranty 7
4.2. Labor Warranty 8
4.3. FLO Performance Warranty 8
4.4. Mandatory Services 9
5. Additional Components 10
5.1. Forklift Jig 10
6. Shipping Fees 10
7. Quote Examples 11
7.1. Pull-In Configuration - 5-Year Parts and Labor Warranty 11
7.2. Pull-Through Configuration - 5-Year FLO Performance Warranty 12
8. Copyright and Liability 13
2
1. Introduction
1.1. About FLO Ultra
The FLO Ultra™ is a robust station with an aluminum enclosure. It has dual DC fast
charger outlets with a modular design that allows you to connect additional
chargers together.
The FLO Ultra has the capacity to charge up to 80% in as little as 15 minutes with a
320 kW total capacity (160 kW on each side).
The unique design favors visibility with a highly visible lighting canopy and state of
charge indicators so you can spot the FLO Ultra at a distance, and includes easy-to-
use features like the FLO EZLift™ motorized cable management system and flexible
payment options.
1.2. About this Guide
The FLO Ultra™ Ordering Guide allows our customers to choose from a selection of
parts and warranty coverage plans for their FLO Ultra.
For additional information please call 1 855 543 8356.
3
1.3. Preparing the Quote with the FLO Team
This Guide will help you prepare a complete and accurate quote for the FLO Ultra
and ensure the ordering process flows smoothly.
When preparing a quote, remember there are some parts and services that are
mandatory and others that are optional.
Refer to the table below to ensure that your quote is complete:
Mandatory Parts and Services Optional Parts and Services
•FLO Ultra Charging Station Configuration
•Global Management Service (GMS)
•Annual Preventative Maintenance
•Annual Credit Card Fee
•One-Time Commissioning Fee
•Estimated Shipping Costs
•Extended Parts-Only Warranty
•Labor Warranty
•Performance Warranty
•Lifting Jig for forklift
4
2. Pull-In Configuration
Part
Number
Power
Output
DC Input
 Included
Cable
Capacity
Connector
Type
FL1DS1A1AA​-FL-P18 320 kW Yes
500 A
liquid-cooled
CCS1